LATAM Argentina
Country: Argentina

Producer

Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS
Airbus SAS

Airbus SAS

Tvoe

A.320-233

A.320-233

A.320-233

A.320-233

A.320-233

A.320-233

A.320-233

A.320-233

A.320-233

A.320-233

A.320-233

A.320-233

Buenos Aires

Serial Nr.

1304

1332

1351

1355

1491

1512

1526

1858

1877

3319

3556

4543

LATAM Airlines Group

Line Nr.

Alliance:

Immatricul.

LV-BRA
LV-BSJ
LV-BRY
LV-GLP
LV-BOI
LV-BHU
Lv-CQS
LV-BFY
LV-BFO
LV-HQl
LV-GUS

LV-FUX

Year

2000

2000

2000

2000

2001

2001

2001

2002

2002

2007

2008

2010

Engines

IAE V2520

IAE V2520

IAE V2520

IAE V2520

IAE V2520

IAE V2520

IAE V2520

IAE V2520

IAE V2520

IAE V2520

IAE V2520

IAE V2520

Status

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

Date from

06-2016

06-2016

06-2016

06-2016

06-2016

06-2016

06-2016

06-2016

06-2016

03-2018

02-2017

06-2016

27.01.2020

Owner

BOC Aviation

@airlinefleet.info
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